15
16
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1516
1516
S
w
itc

250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Switch body
Ì 40mm Button size Ì Contact gap exceeds 3mm Ì Sealed to IP65
SW229
Light Source
Ì Choice of filament, neon or LED illumination
Ì LED lamps are 4 LED clusters and offer much longer life, thereby reducing
maintentance costs
SW178
† Available until stocks are exhausted
All LEDs†
All Neons†
All Lamps†
250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
179-410.A3B-024G500001024LED, green
179-409.A3B-012G500001512LED, green
179-408.A3B-005G50000305LED, green
179-407.A3B-024Y500001024LED, yellow
179-406.A3B-012Y500001512LED, yellow
179-405.A3B-005Y50000305LED, yellow
179-404.A3B-024R500001024LED, red
179-403.A3B-012R500001512LED, red
179-402.A3B-005R50000305LED, red
179-401A3B-H25G100001.5250 acNeon, green
179-400A3B-HING100001.5110 acNeon, green
179-399A3B-H25D100001.5250 acNeon, orange
179-398A3B-HIND100001.5110 acNeon, orange
179-397.A3B-028160002428Filament lamp
179-396.A3B-014160004014Filament lamp
179-395.A3B-0063000606Filament lamp
Life (hrs)(mA)(V) Order CodeMftrs. List No.
OperationalCurrentVoltage
Light source
Lens Screen
Ì Round, square or rectangular options to match bodies Ì Choice of 5 colours
179-431179-430179-429NeonGreen
179-428179-427179-426NeonRed
179-425179-424179-423Filament lampBlue
.179-422179-421.179-420Filament lamp or LED*White
.179-419179-418.179-417Filament lamp or LEDGreen
.179-416179-415.179-414Filament lamp or LEDYellow
.179-413179-412.179-411Filament lamp or LEDRed
Order CodeOrder CodeOrder Code
RectangularSquareRound
Lens Screen
Light SourceColour
† Available until stocks are exhausted
All Colours†
250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
*Using yellow LED
Mftrs. List No. A3xy510z where x=light source (B=lamp or LED, G=neon)
y=shape (T=round, A=square, J=rectangular)
z=colour (R=red, Y=yellow, G=green, W=white,
A=blue, D=red neon, GN=green neon)
SW179
Compact 16mm – 600 Series
Illuminated Push Buttons and Indicators – 6A @ 250Vac
18 x 18 18 x 24
Panel cut-out dia=16
185-875606-0000-00
Indicator Lamp Block
with diode
185-863600-0000-00Indicator Lamp Block
185-851602-0000-002NO/2NC
185-840601-0000-001 NO/1NC
Contact Blocks
185-838600-5150-00Blue
185-826600-5140-00Green
185-814600-5170-00Yellow
185-802600-5120-00Red
18 24mm Lenses
185-796600-3150-00Blue
185-784600-3140-00Green
185-772600-3170-00Yellow
185-760600-3120-00Red
18 18 Lenses
185-759690-6000-W0Indicator IP65
185-747690-6000-00Indicator IP40
185-735600-6000-W0Latching IP65
185-723600-6000-00Latching IP40
185-711680-6000-W0Momentary IP65
185-700680-6000-00Momentary IP40
18 24mm Bezeled Actuators
185-693690-4000-W0Indicator IP65
185-681690-4000-00Indicator IP40
185-670600-4000-W0Latching IP65
185-668600-4000-00Latching IP40
185-656680-4000-W0Momentary IP65
185-644680-4000-00Momentary IP40
18 18mm Bezeled Actuators
100+10+1+
Price Each
Order  Code